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28 27 47 22 26 38 22.5 33 19 41 42.5 50

28 26 18 20 16 24 22 14

24 12 18 16 20 14 22 28 26
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No Name Time Time Bounces Dist Height Dist

1 Y Barnes 12.17 12 37.03 7 1.66 15

2 J Buckley Ratcliffe 12.41 17 42 = 5 17.30 1

4 A Leach 12.01 NS 1.72 10 42 7

5 J Molloy 46 = 8 1.66 N S 38 NS

10 M Walker 37.80 12 46 = 8 12.20 6

11 I Evans Slater 12.78 22 33 24 39 11

13 M Byrnes 12.87 23 1.42 18 41 8

14 K Donnelly 1.34 19 32 NS

15 T Grint 44.51 24 29 NS 7.50 21

16 I Andreson 13.60 NS 36 N S 26 NS

17 P Nuttall 12.01 8 37.76 10 1.69 12

18 C Nuttall 12.75 NS 40.95 22 1.32 N S

19 C Donnelly 11.91 = 6 1.68 14

20 E Kay 13.54 NS 39 20 32 15

21 M Ellison Smith 13.82 NS 29 = 16 7.10 22

22 A Gridley 13.01 24 36.06 4 10.10 11

23 H McDermot 12.52 19 47 = 6 35 13

24 S Moss Turner 38.55 16 45 = 10 9.50 13

25 E Bracewell 38 NS 1.32 20 9.00 16

26 S Tootill 38.11 = 14 10.50 10

27 K Wilkinson 40.23 21 42 = 16

28 C Furlong 12.51 18 45 = 10 40 10

29 M Kavanagh Hey 12.33 14 1.52 16

30 I Burke 12.24 NS 37.16 8 1.70 11

32 D Parish 12.04 9 36.45 NS 33 NS 1.68 N S

35 H Mason 11.87 5 36.73 NS 1.78 = 6 42 = 5

36 O Buchan 12.64 NS 38.71 17 12.00 7

37 G Edmondson 13.16 NS 41.20 NS 36 23 38 12 8.80 18

38 E Boyd 13.52 NS 42.80 NS 42 = 16

39 A Mistry 13.15 NS 40.42 NS

40 E Salih 12.20 NS 39.00 NS 38 = 21

41 E Swindells 13.02 NS 39.76 20 1.28 N S

42 I Kershaw 12.39 16 39.38 19 8.50 NS

43 L McMahon 12.61 NS 38.59 NS 1.46 17

44 L Mortell 13.18 NS 42.19 NS

45 M Brady 12.64 NS 40.14 NS

46 S Mistry 1.78 = 6 9.40 15

47 S Mortell 13.57 NS 42.47 NS 42 = 16

48 L Unsworth 39.15 NS

50 S Redfern 12.44 NS 39.91 NS

51 H Stewart 40.75 NS 1.82 4

52 G Perrin 13.93 NS 43.28 NS

53 L Fallon NS 51 4

54 E Wood Doyle 11.91 = 6 36.96 6 33 14

55 F Macinnes 12.10 11 37.79 11 47 NS

57 L Rimmer Smith 12.53 NS 40.12 NS 1.68 13

58 L Groundsell 12.50 NS 39.38 NS 8.60 20

59 L Gilvear 12.60 NS 38.12 NS 52 3

60 M Croillen 12.64 NS 41.03 NS 5.10 NS

61 C Keane 12.62 NS 45 = 10

Under 11 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015 Standing 
Long Jump
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3 Lap Race
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No Name Time Time Bounces Dist Height Dist

Under 11 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015 Standing 
Long Jump

Track

3 Lap Race

Club

Javelin

Pos

1 Lap Race Speed Bounce Vertical 
Jump

PosPos PosPos Pos

Field

62 H Ferguson 35.58 1 1.92 2 44 4

63 I Davenport 13.64 NS 1.36 N S

65 M Winter 38 = 21

66 N Davenport 38.11 = 14 12.50 5

67 O Jackson 12.83 NS 39.73 NS 38 NS

68 T Taylor 10.94 1 1.96 1 48 2

69 A Howard 11.85 4 1.72 9 53 1

70 F Potts 37.54 NS 43 15

71 L Potts 13.17 NS 42.57 NS 29 = 16

72 E Garroch 12.45 NS 39.59 NS 41 19

75 H Crow 13.64 NS 42.75 NS 11.50 8

77 E Manders 13.62 NS 46.14 NS 6.50 23

78 E Hartley 12.15 NS 37.62 9

81 E McGrath 13.10 NS 40.01 NS

82 C Potts 12.74 NS 39.46 NS

86 A Cooper 12.83 NS 1.28 N S 6.40 NS

87 M Brett 11.82 NS 35.77 2 1.90 3

91 L Bates 42.61 NS

92 G Brown 12.84 NS 42.06 NS 8.90 17

93 A Rossington 12.34 15 39.18 18 49 5 12.60 4

94 L Gettinby 12.19 13 39.33 NS 46 N S

96 A Steel Lesh 12.53 NS 38.05 13 47 = 6 14.50 3

442 R Stazciker 11.22 2 1.78 5

443 L Burke 13.28 NS 9.30 NS

444 E Hopper 12.78 NS 9.40 14

445 K Pimblett 11.76 3 57 1 44 3

446 M Tinsley 36.27 5 1.75 8 41 9

447 A Higson 40.03 NS 1.40 N S

448 S Alva 13.87 NS 43.78 NS

449 A Houghton 13.18 NS 11.20 9

450 K Scriven 13.32 NS 45 NS

451 G Pritchard 11.72 NS 35.90 3

452 A Critchley 12.31 NS 39.14 NS 53 2

440 S Meade 13.14 NS 41.29 NS 1.64 N S

187 L Entwistle 12.55 20 40.20 NS

460 A Loizou 13.75 NS 47.41 NS 25 NS

462 H unsworth 43.02 NS

463 S Isherwood 12.70 21 42.23 NS 10.00 12

466 A Stock 40.14 NS 38 NS

185 E Baldwin 12.35 NS 38.51 NS 44 14

453 C Ayeni 12.36 NS 37.91 NS 36 NS 6.50 NS

190 J Johnson 12.09 10 16.40 2

188 H Newton 43.13 23 38 NS 5.70 NS

189 A McHale 12.81 NS 45 = 10 8.70 19

239 S Johnson 16.46 NS 50.61 NS

245 R Cox 38.40 NS

246 I Bates 13.93 NS 41.85 NS

Trafford

Trafford

Bury

Trafford

Trafford

Bury

Bury

Bury

Trafford

Bury
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Bury
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Bury
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Wigan

Wigan

Wigan

Salford Mets

Salford Mets

Salford Mets

Wigan
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Stockport

Stockport

Stockport

Trafford

Altrincham

Bury
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Horwich
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No Name Club Time 
Heat

Time 
Final Points

35 H Mason Sale 11.87 11.91 5 24
54 E Wood Doyle Stockport 11.91 = 6 22.5
17 P Nuttall Horwich 12.01 8 21
1 Y Barnes Altrincham 12.17 12 17

23 H McDermot Leigh 12.52 19 10
11 I Evans Slater East Cheshire 12.78 22 7
19 C Donnelly Horwich 11.91 = 6 22.5
32 D Parish Sale 12.04 9 20
55 F Macinnes Stockport 12.10 11 18
2 J Buckley Ratcliffe Altrincham 12.41 17 12

13 M Byrnes East Cheshire 12.87 23 6
22 A Gridley Leigh 13.01 24 5
68 T Taylor Trafford 10.94 11.06 1 28
442 R Stazciker Wigan 11.83 11.22 2 27
69 A Howard Bury 11.85 11.87 4 25
93 A Rossington Bolton 12.34 15 14
42 I Kershaw Salford Mets 12.39 16 13
28 C Furlong Rochdale 12.51 18 11
445 K Pimblett Wigan 11.76 11.86 3 26
190 J Johnson Trafford 12.09 10 19
94 L Gettinby Bolton 12.19 13 16
29 M Kavanagh Hey Rochdale 12.33 14 15
187 L Entwistle Bury 12.55 20 9
463 S Isherwood Salford Mets 12.70 21 8

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 11 - Girls

15th November 2015

1 Lap Race

Rank



No Name Club Time 
Heat

452 A Critchley Wigan 12.31 NS
453 C Ayeni Sale 12.36 NS
18 C Nuttall Horwich 12.75 NS
86 A Cooper Bury 12.83 NS
41 E Swindells Salford Mets 13.02 NS
440 S Meade Stockport 13.14 NS
451 G Pritchard Wigan 11.72 NS
185 E Baldwin Horwich 12.35 NS
72 E Garroch Bury 12.45 NS
58 L Groundsell Stockport 12.50 NS
43 L McMahon Salford Mets 12.61 NS
37 G Edmondson Sale 13.16 NS
57 L Rimmer Smith Stockport 12.53 NS
36 O Buchan Sale 12.64 NS
450 K Scriven Wigan 13.32 NS
47 S Mortell Salford Mets 13.57 NS
77 E Manders Bury 13.62 NS
21 M Ellison Smith Horwich 13.82 NS
71 L Potts Bury 13.17 NS
44 L Mortell Salford Mets 13.18 NS
443 L Burke Wigan 13.28 NS
38 E Boyd Sale 13.52 NS
16 I Andreson Horwich 13.60 NS
246 I Bates Stockport 13.93 NS
30 I Burke Sale 12.24 NS
59 L Gilvear Stockport 12.60 NS
444 E Hopper Wigan 12.78 NS
81 E McGrath Bury 13.10 NS
20 E Kay Horwich 13.54 NS
239 S Johnson Salford Mets 16.46 NS
60 M Croillen Stockport 12.64 NS
189 A McHale Altrincham 12.81 NS
67 O Jackson Trafford 12.83 NS
39 A Mistry Salford Mets 13.15 NS
75 H Crow Bury 13.64 NS
448 S Alva Wigan 13.87 NS
4 A Leach Altrincham 12.01 NS

78 E Hartley Bury 12.15 NS
61 C Keane Trafford 12.62 NS
449 A Houghton Wigan 13.18 NS
52 G Perrin Stockport 13.93 NS
460 A Loizou Salford Mets 13.75 NS
87 M Brett Bury 11.82 NS
40 E Salih Salford Mets 12.20 NS
50 S Redfern Stockport 12.44 NS
96 A Steel Lesh Bolton 12.53 NS
92 G Brown Stockport 12.84 NS
63 I Davenport Trafford 13.64 NS
45 M Brady Salford Mets 12.64 NS
82 C Potts Bury 12.74 NS

1 Lap Race - Non Scoring
Rank



No Name Club Time 
Heat

Time 
Final Points

62 H Ferguson Trafford 35.58 1 28
22 A Gridley Leigh 36.06 4 25
10 M Walker East Cheshire 37.80 12 17
36 O Buchan Sale 38.71 17 12
41 E Swindells Salford Mets 39.76 20 9
27 K Wilkinson Rochdale 40.23 21 8
30 I Burke Sale 37.16 8 21
26 S Tootill Rochdale 38.11 = 14 14.5
66 N Davenport Trafford 38.11 = 14 14.5
24 S Moss Turner Leigh 38.55 16 13
42 I Kershaw Salford Mets 39.38 19 10
15 T Grint East Cheshire 44.51 24 5
87 M Brett Bury 35.77 2 27
451 G Pritchard Wigan 35.90 3 26
54 E Wood Doyle Stockport 36.96 6 23
1 Y Barnes Altrincham 37.03 7 22
17 P Nuttall Horwich 37.76 10 19
96 A Steel Lesh Bolton 38.05 13 16
446 M Tinsley Wigan 36.27 5 24
78 E Hartley Bury 37.62 9 20
55 F Macinnes Stockport 37.79 11 18
93 A Rossington Bolton 39.18 18 11
18 C Nuttall Horwich 40.95 22 7
188 H Newton Altrincham 43.13 23 6

No Name Club Time 
Heat

70 F Potts Bury 37.54 NS
43 L McMahon Salford Mets 38.59 NS
48 L Unsworth Stockport 39.15 NS
82 C Potts Bury 39.46 NS
67 O Jackson Trafford 39.73 NS
32 D Parish Sale 36.45 NS
35 H Mason Sale 36.73 NS
40 E Salih Salford Mets 39 NS
58 L Groundsell Stockport 39.38 NS
81 E McGrath Bury 40.01 NS
440 S Meade Stockport 41.29 NS
75 H Crow Bury 42.75 NS
50 S Redfern Stockport 39.91 NS
45 M Brady Salford Mets 40.14 NS
187 L Entwistle Bury 40.20 NS
51 H Stewart Stockport 40.75 NS
47 S Mortell Salford Mets 42.47 NS
38 E Boyd Sale 42.80 NS
57 L Rimmer Smith Stockport 40.12 NS
37 G Edmondson Sale 41.20 NS
246 I Bates Stockport 41.85 NS
44 L Mortell Salford Mets 42.19 NS
71 L Potts Bury 42.57 NS
462 H unsworth Salford Mets 43.02 NS
453 C Ayeni Sale 37.91 NS
59 L Gilvear Stockport 38.12 NS
463 S Isherwood Salford Mets 42.23 NS
91 L Bates Stockport 42.61 NS
460 A Loizou Salford Mets 47.41 NS
452 A Critchley Wigan 39.14 NS
39 A Mistry Salford Mets 40.42 NS
60 M Croillen Stockport 41.03 NS
92 G Brown Stockport 42.06 NS
239 S Johnson Salford Mets 50.61 NS
245 R Cox Stockport 38.40 NS
94 L Gettinby Bolton 39.33 NS
447 A Higson Wigan 40.03 NS
466 A Stock Wigan 40.14 NS
77 E Manders Bury 46.14 NS
185 E Baldwin Horwich 38.51 NS
72 E Garroch Bury 39.59 NS
52 G Perrin Stockport 43.28 NS
448 S Alva Wigan 43.78 NS
53 L Fallon Stockport 44.28 NS

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 11 - Girls

15th November 2015

3 Lap Race

Rank

3 Lap Race - Non Scoring
Rank



Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 11 - Girls

15th November 2015

Club Time 
Heat Points

Altrincham 82.14 1 28
Bury 82.33 2 26
Stockport 83.70 3 24
Sale 88.54 5 20
Rochdale 88.84 6 18
Wigan 95.46 8 14
Trafford 86.65 4 22
Salford Mets 90.46 7 16

Club Time
Bolton 83.04 NS
Sale 86.07 NS
Stockport 89.92 NS
Bury 91.70 NS
Stockport 85.96 NS
Stockport 81.96 NS
Salford Mets 111.43 NS

A

Obstacle Relay

Obstacle Relay - Non Scoring

Rank

Rank



Club Time 
Heat Points

Stockport 97.24 4 22
Sale 98.81 5 20
Horwich 100.75 6 18
Rochdale 102.44 7 16
Salford Mets 103.03 8 14
East Cheshire 107.24 9 12
Trafford 92.99 1 28
Wigan 93.77 2 26
Bury 96.78 3 24

Club Time
Wigan 102.03 NS
Bury 103.09 NS
Trafford 105.94 NS
Sale 107.49 NS
Bury 111.84 NS

A

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 11 - Girls

15th November 2015

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay - Non Scoring
Rank



Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club Bounces Points
61 C Keane Trafford 45 = 10 17.5
5 J Molloy Altrincham 46 = 8 20.5

10 M Walker East Cheshire 46 = 8 20.5
25 E Bracewell Rochdale 38 NS
65 M Winter Trafford 38 = 21 7.5

188 H Newton Altrincham 38 NS
27 K Wilkinson Rochdale 42 = 16 12
67 O Jackson Trafford 38 NS

189 A McHale Altrincham 45 = 10 17.5
28 C Furlong Rochdale 45 = 10 17.5

185 E Baldwin Horwich 44 14 15
23 H McDermot Leigh 47 = 6 22.5
59 L Gilvear Stockport 52 3 26
11 I Evans Slater East Cheshire 33 24 5
24 S Moss Turner Leigh 45 = 10 17.5
55 F Macinnes Stockport 47 NS

460 A Loizou Salford Mets 25 NS
47 S Mortell Salford Mets 42 = 16 12
40 E Salih Salford Mets 38 = 21 7.5
20 E Kay Horwich 39 20 9
15 T Grint East Cheshire 29 NS
37 G Edmondson Sale 36 23 6
38 E Boyd Sale 42 = 16 12
32 D Parish Sale 33 NS

445 K Pimblett Wigan 57 1 28
452 A Critchley Wigan 53.00 2 27
450 K Scriven Wigan 45.00 NS
53 L Fallon Stockport 51.00 4 25
93 A Rossington Bolton 49.00 5 24
96 A Steel Lesh Bolton 47.00 = 6 22.5
70 F Potts Bury 43.00 15 14
72 E Garroch Bury 41.00 19

16 I Andreson Horwich 36.00 N S
94 L Gettinby Bolton 46.00 N S

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Speed Bounce - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Speed Bounce
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Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
69 A Howard Bury 1.72 1.70 1.72 1.72 9 20
87 M Brett Bury 1.90 1.84 1.54 1.90 3 26
25 E Bracewell Rochdale 1.26 1.32 1.31 1.32 20 9
29 M Kavanagh Hey Rochdale 1.50 1.50 1.52 1.52 16 13
30 I Burke Sale 1.70 1.68 1.62 1.70 11 18
35 H Mason Sale 1.76 1.72 1.78 1.78 = 6 22.5
68 T Taylor Trafford 1.96 1.96 1.92 1.96 1 28
62 H Ferguson Trafford 1.92 1.82 1.90 1.92 2 27
4 A Leach Altrincham 1.70 1.20 1.72 1.72 10 19
1 Y Barnes Altrincham 1.62 1.65 1.66 1.66 15 14

442 R Stazciker Wigan 1.78 1.69 1.77 1.78 5 24
446 M Tinsley Wigan 1.75 1.65 1.66 1.75 8 21
19 C Donnelly Horwich 1.56 1.58 1.68 1.68 14 15
17 P Nuttall Horwich 1.68 1.68 1.69 1.69 12 17
46 S Mistry Salford Mets 1.78 1.76 1.72 1.78 = 6 22.5
43 L McMahon Salford Mets 1.42 1.46 1.46 1.46 17 12
14 K Donnelly East Cheshire 1.22 1.26 1.34 1.34 19 10
13 M Byrnes East Cheshire 1.32 1.42 1.38 1.42 18 11
51 H Stewart Stockport 1.72 1.68 1.82 1.82 4 25
57 L Rimmer Smith Stockport 1.64 1.62 1.68 1.68 13 16

18 C Nuttall Horwich 1.26 1.32 1.32 1.32 N S
41 E Swindells Salford Mets 1.28 1.12 1.28 1.28 N S
86 A Cooper Bury 1.28 1.26 1.24 1.28 N S

440 S Meade Stockport 1.60 1.54 1.64 1.64 N S
5 J Molloy Altrincham 1.66 1.60 1.62 1.66 N S

32 D Parish Sale 1.44 1.68 1.50 1.68 N S
63 I Davenport Trafford 1.36 1.34 1.34 1.36 N S

447 A Higson Wigan 1.40 1.30 1.38 1.40 N S

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Standing Long Jump
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Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
446 M Tinsley Wigan 37 41 39 41 9 20
466 A Stock Wigan 35 36 38 38 NS
445 K Pimblett Wigan 43 42 44 44 3 26
54 E Wood Doyle Stockport 31 33 32 33 14 15
13 M Byrnes East Cheshire 39 38 41 41 8 21
14 K Donnelly East Cheshire 28 32 29 32 NS
11 I Evans Slater East Cheshire 39 37 35 39 11 18
62 H Ferguson Trafford 43 41 44 44 4 25
68 T Taylor Trafford 44 43 48 48 2 27
21 M Ellison Smith Horwich 29 27 28 29 = 16 12.5
20 E Kay Horwich 32 29 30 32 15 14
16 I Andreson Horwich 24 22 26 26 NS
69 A Howard Bury 50 53 52 53 1 28
71 L Potts Bury 28 27 29 29 = 16 12.5
28 C Furlong Rochdale 40 40 37 40 10 19
5 J Molloy Altrincham 37 36 38 38 NS
4 A Leach Altrincham 39 41 42 42 7 22
2 J Buckley Ratcliffe Altrincham 42 41 40 42 = 5 23.5

35 H Mason Sale 40 41 42 42 = 5 23.5
37 G Edmondson Sale 38 34 36 38 12 17

453 C Ayeni Sale 33 36 35 36 NS
23 H McDermot Leigh 34 35 32 35 13 16

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Vertical Jump
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Under 11 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
42 I Kershaw Salford Mets 8.50 7.10 8.00 8.50 NS

463 S Isherwood Salford Mets 8.10 10.00 8.60 10.00 12 17
37 G Edmondson Sale 5.30 8.10 8.80 8.80 18 11
36 O Buchan Sale 7.10 12.00 9.40 12.00 7 22

453 C Ayeni Sale 6.50 5.90 6.00 6.50 NS
21 M Ellison Smith Horwich 7.10 6.00 5.10 7.10 22 7
46 S Mistry Salford Mets 6.90 6.90 9.40 9.40 15 14

443 L Burke Wigan 9.30 6.40 9.30 NS
444 E Hopper Wigan 9.40 9.30 8.00 9.40 14 15
449 A Houghton Wigan 10.40 11.20 11.20 9 20
60 M Croillen Stockport 4.90 5.10 4.40 5.10 NS
58 L Groundsell Stockport 8.50 8.20 8.60 8.60 20 9
92 G Brown Stockport 8.40 8.90 8.20 8.90 17 12
2 J Buckley Ratcliffe Altrincham 15.80 17.30 15.50 17.30 1 28

189 A McHale Altrincham 8.70 8.20 7.70 8.70 19 10
188 H Newton Altrincham 5.70 5.20 5.40 5.70 NS
75 H Crow Bury 11.10 10.30 11.50 11.50 8 21
77 E Manders Bury 6.30 4.90 6.50 6.50 23 6
86 A Cooper Bury 6.10 6.00 6.40 6.40 NS
26 S Tootill Rochdale 10.50 8.70 8.40 10.50 10 19
25 E Bracewell Rochdale 6.60 5.90 9.00 9.00 16 13
96 A Steel Lesh Bolton 8.50 10.00 14.50 14.50 3 26
93 A Rossington Bolton 12.20 12.30 12.60 12.60 4 25
96 A Steel Lesh Bolton 9.80 10.00 8.50 10.00 NS
22 A Gridley Leigh 10.10 9.30 9.40 10.10 11 18
24 S Moss Turner Leigh 9.50 7.80 9.40 9.50 13 16
10 M Walker East Cheshire 12.20 8.90 11.96 12.20 6 23
15 T Grint East Cheshire 7.50 6.10 5.60 7.50 21 8

190 J Johnson Trafford 12.10 11.80 16.40 16.40 2 27
66 N Davenport Trafford 12.00 11.80 12.50 12.50 5 24

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Javelin - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015
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No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Dist

101 I Miller 75.45 3 46 8 5.54 8

102 M Pearce 77.85 5 63 = 16 56 2

103 T Pearce 23.95 16 70 = 10 44 N S

104 E Simpson 50.51 8 1.88 8

110 T Brockley Langford 21.84 2 37 15

111 A Andreassen 24.73 19 76 = 2 1.41 NS

113 N Bowen 23.08 9 67 12 1.92 7

114 A Harrison 49.59 4 1.64 15 5.45 11

115 O Ashdown 22.55 4 77.06 4 71 = 8

116 C Green 22.43 6 49.05 2 5.95 5

117 K J Gannon 84.40 12 75 = 5 1.87 9

118 G Booth 50.48 7 5.53 10 42 10

119 M Walker 4.87 12 37 16 5.00 14

122 H Price 52.09 13 1.64 16 40 11

123 E Fox 24.57 18 66 = 13 1.50 18

127 C Mills 77 1 1.83 11 47 7

129 E Hill 58.20 NS

130 M Booth 22.60 5 6.02 5 52 4

131 S Dragisic Wood 23.74 NS 55.09 NS 65 15 1.79 14

132 E Marshall 23.64 NS 51.96 NS 5.66 8 5.53 NS

134 E Wilson 23.44 13 51.92 NS 64 NS 5.64 NS

135 H Harrison 24.47 NS 81.06 9

136 M Greenway 22.77 NS 48.48 1 71 = 8

137 I Lamb 54.85 NS 81.92 11

138 T Fallen 23.43 NS 50.61 9 1.78 NS

140 M Coldrick 24.18 NS 52.65 NS

142 C Buchan 24.12 NS NS

143 I Johnson 23.34 11 66 = 13 1.83 12

Under 13 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015 Standing 
Triple Jump

Standing 
Long Jump

Track

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

Club

Altrincham

Altrincham

Altrincham

Shot Put

PosPos

2 Lap Race Speed Bounce Vertical Jump

Horwich

Leigh

Pos

Altrincham

Pos Pos PosPos Pos

East Cheshire

Horwich

Leigh

Leigh

Oldham & Royton

Oldham & Royton

Horwich

Sale 

Sale 

Leigh

Leigh

Sale 

Sale 

Sale

Salford Mets

Sale 

Sale 

Rochdale

Sale

Sale 

Sale

Sale 

Field

144 K Brindle 81.15 10 70 = 10 38 13

146 M Beckitt 24.22 17 1.85 10 5.35 11

147 G Tuck 53.95 16 62 = 18 5.76 7

151 A Pickard 53.70 15 1.64 NS 40 12

152 R Lasseter 5.25 12

155 H Aitchinson 23.41 12 2.06 2 6.09 3

158 E Pemberton 23.09 10 63 = 16 5.14 13

159 G Hodson 23.00 8 49.48 3 72 7

160 N Anim Somuah 78.16 6 1.94 5 5.80 7

161 I Boyle 49.60 5 1.99 3 6.05 4

162 L Hamilton 23.63 NS 4.52 13 38 14

164 E Hall 23.93 NS 52.99 NS 6.11 NS

165 S Bateman 25.30 NS 53.45 NS

166 C Russell 24.12 NS 52.61 NS

167 C Farnworth 74.71 1 6.28 2 52 5

168 L Chandler 24.84 NS 50.98 11 1.78 NS 37 N S

169 G Goodsell 21.71 1 2.19 1 6.60 1

170 E Guy 23.71 NS 50.21 6

172 E Kenyon 24.84 NS 80.23 7 72 NS 4.78 NS

173 S Hartley 24.53 NS 76 = 2

175 K Townsend 22.39 3 1.97 4 6.44 3

177 C Harkness Hall 62 = 18 1.59 NS 33 18

178 C Longthorne 50.70 10 76 = 2 5.63 9

179 C Gettinby 22.80 7 45 9 5.95 6

180 B Murphy 51.96 12 40 N S 5.46 9

182 H Cade 75.32 2 5.94 6 50 6

183 Hol Cade 23.53 14 1.93 6 5.59 NS

455 N Coyne 23.52 NS 47 N S

242 E Hopkins 25.22 20 60 NS 1.53 17

244 R Terrim 80.37 8 34 17 5.41 10

34 E Colourhouse Lynn 51.96 NS NS 1.81 13

236 S Tilley 24.74 NS 7.96 2

Stockport

Stockport

Salford Mets

Trafford

Stockport

Stockport

Stockport

Trafford

Trafford

Bury

Bury

Bury

Bury

Bury

Trafford

Trafford

Bolton

Bolton

Bury

Bury

Bolton

Bolton

Bury

Bury

Sale 

Sale 

Bury

Stockport

Bolton

Salford Mets

Rochdale

Sale



No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Dist

Under 13 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015 Standing 
Triple Jump

Standing 
Long Jump

Track

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

Club

Shot Put

PosPos

2 Lap Race Speed Bounce Vertical Jump

PosPos Pos PosPos Pos

Field

237 S Bracken Worsley 23.87 15 52.73 14

238 S Whittaker NS 53 3 8.35 1

247 J Salmon 24.96 NS 6.31 4

248 A Garroch 23.51 NS 75 = 5 58 1

Sale 

Bury

Bury

Altrincham



No Name Club Time 
Heat

Time 
Final Points

110 T Brockley Langford East Cheshire 22.32 21.84 2 27
169 G Goodsell Bury 22.36 21.71 1 28
130 M Booth Sale 22.70 22.60 5 24
158 E Pemberton Trafford 23.09 10 19
155 H Aitchinson Stockport 23.41 12 17
175 K Townsend Bury 22.54 22.39 3 26
159 G Hodson Trafford 23.00 8 21
134 E Wilson Sale 23.44 13 16
237 S Bracken Worsley Altrincham 23.87 15 14
146 M Beckitt Stockport 24.22 17 12
115 O Ashdown Leigh 22.55 22.57 4 25
113 N Bowen Horwich 23.08 9 20
143 I Johnson Salford Mets 23.34 11 18
183 Hol Cade Bolton 23.53 14 15
123 E Fox Oldham & Royton 24.57 18 11
116 C Green Leigh 22.43 22.66 6 23
179 C Gettinby Bolton 22.80 7 22
103 T Pearce Altrincham 23.95 16 13
111 A Andreassen Horwich 24.73 19 10
242 E Hopkins Salford Mets 25.22 20 9

No Name Club Time 
Heat

248 A Garroch Bury 23.51 NS
455 N Coyne Sale 23.52 NS
162 L Hamilton Trafford 23.63 NS

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 13 - Girls

15th November 2015

2 Lap Race

Rank

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring
Rank

135 H Harrison Sale 24.47 NS
172 E Kenyon Bury 24.84 NS
136 M Greenway Sale 22.77 NS
131 S Dragisic Wood Sale 23.74 NS
164 E Hall Bury 23.93 NS
173 S Hartley Bury 24.53 NS
236 S Tilley Sale 24.74 NS
138 T Fallen Sale 23.43 NS
132 E Marshall Sale 23.64 NS
166 C Russell Bury 24.12 NS
168 L Chandler Bury 24.84 NS
165 S Bateman Bury 25.30 NS
170 E Guy Bury 23.71 NS
142 C Buchan Sale 24.12 NS
140 M Coldrick Sale 24.18 NS
247 J Salmon Bury 24.96 NS



No Name Club Time 
Heat

Time 
Final Points

136 M Greenway Sale 48.48 1 28
159 G Hodson Trafford 49.48 3 26
114 A Harrison Horwich 49.59 4 25
104 E Simpson Altrincham 50.51 8 21
168 L Chandler Bury 50.98 11 18
147 G Tuck Stockport 53.95 16 13
170 E Guy Bury 50.21 6 23
118 G Booth Leigh 50.48 7 22
138 T Fallen Sale 50.61 9 20
180 B Murphy Bolton 51.96 12 17
122 H Price Oldham & Royton 52.09 13 16
116 C Green Leigh 49.05 2 27
161 I Boyle Trafford 49.60 5 24
178 C Longthorne Bolton 50.70 10 19
237 S Bracken Worsley Altrincham 52.73 14 15
151 A Pickard Stockport 53.70 15 14

No Name Club Time 
Heat

34 E Colourhouse Lynn Sale 51.96 NS

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 13 - Girls

15th November 2015

4 Lap Race

Rank

4 Lap Race - Non Scoring
Rank

140 M Coldrick Sale 52.65 NS
165 S Bateman Bury 53.45 NS
137 I Lamb Sale 54.85 NS
131 S Dragisic Wood Sale 55.09 NS
134 E Wilson Sale 51.92 NS
132 E Marshall Sale 51.96 NS
166 C Russell Bury 52.61 NS
164 E Hall Bury 52.99 NS
129 E Hill Sale 58.20 NS



No Name Club Time 
Heat Points

167 C Farnworth Bury 74.71 1 28
182 H Cade Bolton 75.32 2 27
101 I Miller Altrincham 75.45 3 26
244 R Terrim Rochdale 80.37 8 21
135 H Harrison Sale 81.06 9 20
117 K J Gannon Leigh 84.40 12 17
115 O Ashdown Leigh 77.06 4 25
102 M Pearce Altrincham 77.85 5 24
160 N Anim Somuah Trafford 78.16 6 23
172 E Kenyon Bury 80.23 7 22
144 K Brindle Salford Mets 81.15 10 19
137 I Lamb Sale 81.92 11 18

No Name Club Time 
Heat

238 S Whittaker Sale 79.81 NS
34 E Colourhouse Lynn Sale 80.82 NS
142 C Buchan Sale 81.29 NS

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 13 - Girls

15th November 2015

6 Lap Race

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring
Rank



Club Time 
Heat Points

Bury 90.03 1 28
Sale 91.63 2 26
Altrincham 92.09 3 24
Bolton 92.33 4 22
Leigh 92.74 6 18
Stockport 96.82 7 16
Trafford 92.55 5 20

Club Time
Sale 95.77 NS
Bury 96.08 NS
Sale 96.73 NS
Sale 99.54 NS

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 13 - Girls

15th November 2015

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Rank

4 x 2 Lap Relay - Non Scoring
Rank

A



Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club Bounces Points
123 E Fox Oldham & Royton 66 = 13 15.5
103 T Pearce Altrincham 70 = 10 18.5
102 M Pearce Altrincham 63 = 16 12.5
127 C Mills Rochdale 77 1 28
173 S Hartley Bury 76 = 2 26
248 A Garroch Bury 75 = 5 23.5
117 K J Gannon Leigh 75 = 5 23.5
159 G Hodson Trafford 72 7 22
172 E Kenyon Bury 72 NS
178 C Longthorne Bolton 76 = 2 26
115 O Ashdown Leigh 71 = 8 20.5
144 K Brindle Salford Mets 70 = 10 18.5
177 C Harkness Hall Stockport 62 = 18 10.5
158 E Pemberton Trafford 63 = 16 12.5
147 G Tuck Stockport 62 = 18 10.5
242 E Hopkins Salford Mets 60 NS
143 I Johnson Salford Mets 66 = 13 15.5
131 S Dragisic Wood Sale 65 15 14
134 E Wilson Sale 64 NS
136 M Greenway Sale 71 = 8 20.5
111 A Andreassen Horwich 76 = 2 26
113 N Bowen Horwich 67 12 17

Rank

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Speed Bounce

www.sportshall.org

Speed Bounce - Non Scoring

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
143 I Johnson Salford Mets 1.72 1.78 1.83 1.83 12 17
242 E Hopkins Salford Mets 1.48 1.51 1.53 1.53 17 12
127 C Mills Rochdale 1.83 1.81 1.83 11 18
183 Hol Cade Bolton 1.93 1.82 1.81 1.93 6 23
160 N Anim Somuah Trafford 1.82 1.88 1.94 1.94 5 24
161 I Boyle Trafford 1.99 1.98 1.96 1.99 3 26
122 H Price Oldham & Royton 1.43 1.49 1.64 1.64 16 13
123 E Fox Oldham & Royton 1.45 1.50 1.50 18 11
138 T Fallen Sale 1.73 1.56 1.78 1.78 NS
34 E Colourhouse Lynn Sale 1.81 1.80 1.81 13 16

111 A Andreassen Horwich 1.41 1.31 1.32 1.41 NS
113 N Bowen Horwich 1.86 1.84 1.92 1.92 7 22
114 A Harrison Horwich 1.64 1.38 1.56 1.64 15 14
168 L Chandler Bury 1.77 1.78 1.71 1.78 NS
169 G Goodsell Bury 2.19 2.13 2.07 2.19 1 28
175 K Townsend Bury 1.94 1.97 1.96 1.97 4 25
131 S Dragisic Wood Sale 1.78 1.79 1.78 1.79 14 15
117 K J Gannon Leigh 1.87 1.82 1.87 9 20
146 M Beckitt Stockport 1.85 1.82 1.85 10 19
151 A Pickard Stockport 1.64 1.61 1.56 1.64 NS
155 H Aitchinson Stockport 2.06 2.02 2.04 2.06 2 27
177 C Harkness Hall Stockport 1.52 1.54 1.59 1.59 NS
104 E Simpson Altrincham 1.88 1.82 1.88 8 21

Rank

Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Standing Long Jump

www.sportshall.org

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
169 G Goodsell Bury 6.60 6.02 6.23 6.60 1 28
167 C Farnworth Bury 6.28 6.14 6.08 6.28 2 27
147 G Tuck Stockport 4.52 5.76 4.88 5.76 7 22
155 H Aitchinson Stockport 5.94 6.07 6.09 6.09 3 26
161 I Boyle Trafford 5.88 6.05 5.82 6.05 4 25
162 L Hamilton Trafford 4.48 4.52 4.52 13 16
130 M Booth Sale 5.95 5.88 6.02 6.02 5 24
132 E Marshall Sale 5.58 5.61 5.66 5.66 8 21
119 M Walker Leigh 4.87 4.78 4.63 4.87 12 17
118 G Booth Leigh 5.38 5.53 5.35 5.53 10 19
114 A Harrison Horwich 5.38 5.44 5.45 5.45 11 18
178 C Longthorne Bolton 5.52 5.58 5.63 5.63 9 20
182 H Cade Bolton 5.94 5.90 5.76 5.94 6 23
183 Hol Cade Bolton 5.59 5.46 5.43 5.59 NS
134 E Wilson Sale 5.64 5.23 5.49 5.64 NS
172 E Kenyon Bury 4.74 4.78 4.62 4.78 NS

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Triple Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Standing Triple Jump

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
144 K Brindle Salford Mets 37 37 38 38 13 16
130 M Booth Sale 52 52 52 52 4 25
238 S Whittaker Sale 53 51 53 53 3 26
244 R Terrim Rochdale 33 34 33 34 17 12
127 C Mills Rochdale 46 46 47 47 7 22
122 H Price Oldham & Royton 37 38 40 40 11 18
102 M Pearce Altrincham 56 54 56 56 2 27
101 I Miller Altrincham 46 46 45 46 8 21
182 H Cade Bolton 45 46 50 50 6 23
179 C Gettinby Bolton 42 45 39 45 9 20
119 M Walker Leigh 37 30 34 37 16 13
118 G Booth Leigh 42 40 34 42 10 19
110 T Brockley Langford East Cheshire 37 33 36 37 15 14
248 A Garroch Bury 57 58 55 58 1 28
167 C Farnworth Bury 52 51 50 52 5 24
151 A Pickard Stockport 33 40 34 40 12 17
177 C Harkness Hall Stockport 31 33 33 33 18 11
162 L Hamilton Trafford 37 30 38 38 14 15

455 N Coyne Sale 42 47 44 47 N S
103 T Pearce Altrincham 38 44 40 44 N S
180 B Murphy Bolton 38 39 40 40 N S

Rank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Vertical Jump

180 B Murphy Bolton 38 39 40 40 N S
168 L Chandler Bury 34 35 37 37 N S

www.sportshall.org

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 13 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
175 K Townsend Bury 6.00 6.44 6.15 6.44 3 26
247 J Salmon Bury 5.56 6.31 5.99 6.31 4 25
244 R Terrim Rochdale 5.41 4.05 4.18 5.41 10 19
164 E Hall Bury 5.54 6.11 6.09 6.11 NS
179 C Gettinby Bolton 5.56 5.71 5.95 5.95 6 23
180 B Murphy Bolton 5.18 5.46 5.46 9 20
158 E Pemberton Trafford 4.82 5.14 4.44 5.14 13 16
160 N Anim Somuah Trafford 5.44 5.49 5.80 5.80 7 22
146 M Beckitt Stockport 5.35 4.91 5.35 11 18
152 R Lasseter Stockport 5.25 5.00 4.41 5.25 12 17
119 M Walker Leigh 4.51 4.96 5.00 5.00 14 15
116 C Green Leigh 5.70 5.95 5.74 5.95 5 24
132 E Marshall Sale 5.29 5.53 5.47 5.53 NS
236 S Tilley Sale 7.96 7.75 7.59 7.96 2 27
238 S Whittaker Sale 8.35 7.91 8.03 8.35 1 28
101 I Miller Altrincham 5.17 5.51 5.54 5.54 8 21

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Shot Put - Non Scoring

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Shot Put

http://www.sportshall.org


21 47 27 19 43 52 26

53 27 50

27 28 51

26 28 22 24

S
al

e 

S
al

fo
rd

 M
et

s

S
to

ck
po

rt

W
ig

an

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 15 - Girls

Tr
af

fo
rd

B
ol

to
n

Le
ig

h

E
as

t C
he

sh
ire

Sport City

TR
A

C
K

Parlouf

2 Lap Race

6 Lap Race

4 Lap Race

H
or

w
ic

h

Obstacle Relay

15th November 2015
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No Name Time Time Time Bounces Dist Dist Height Dist

193 C Skidmore 73.51 2 1.98 NS 7.18 5

194 S Yates 48.30 1 73 4 5.21 NS

196 L Thompson 22.95 7 65 NS 6.25 NS

197 J Robinson 21.82 4 2.04 3 6.25 3

198 A McDonald 2.02 4 5.98 6 54 3

199 M Gill 50.24 4 45 7

200 A Farrell 68 5 39 NS 7.56 4

201 S McLean 72.42 1 6.91 2 6.77 7

202 L Kinsella 49.96 2 74 = 2 51 5

205 E Unsworth 21.68 2 1.92 7 45 6

207 C Giller 2.30 1 7.02 1

209 A Nevett 44 8 5.22 9

210 M Lasseter 1.88 8 6.02 5 6.83 6

Field

Stockport

Stockport

East Cheshire

East Cheshire

East Cheshire

Leigh

Leigh

Stockport

Leigh

Pos

East Cheshire

Pos Pos PosPos Pos

Shot Put

PosPos

2 Lap Race Speed Bounce Vertical Jump

East Cheshire

Club
East Cheshire

East Cheshire

Under 15 - Girls

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015 Standing 
Triple Jump

Standing 
Long Jump

Track

4 Lap Race 6 Lap Race

210 M Lasseter 1.88 8 6.02 5 6.83 6

213 C Seymore 33.59 NS 49 NS

214 F Giblin 22.95 NS 76 1 8.55 2

215 J Abel 24.16 NS 50.92 NS 5.81 7

216 J Efeosa 22.58 NS 52.34 NS

217 K Dunn 22.50 NS 49.97 3 1.98 6

219 M Angelides 21.92 NS 88.25 4 61 2

220 N Dunn 24.04 NS 50.44 5 63 7

221 S Austin 23.11 NS 53 4 8.69 1

222 T Morrison 21.55 1 78.63 3 2.18 2

223 T James 22.41 5 1.88 NS 5.42 9

224 Z Ahmed 25.34 NS 89.01 NS 4.90 NS

229 E Arnold 23.27 8 74 = 2

232 R Hooper 22.03 3 6.18 4 66 1

233 A Duggan 22.47 6 64 6 1.66 9

234 M Boyden 23.94 9 2.00 5 5.65 8

235 S Inacia 24.70 10 5.27 10 6.69 8

454 J Carr 7.85 3

Sale 

Sale 

Bolton

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Salford Mets

Salford Mets

Wigan

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Stockport

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford

Trafford



No Name Club Time 
Heat

Time 
Final Points

205 E Unsworth Leigh 22.11 21.68 2 27
223 T James Trafford 22.41 22.56 5 24
196 L Thompson East Cheshire 22.95 7 22
234 M Boyden Salford Mets 23.94 9 20
235 S Inacia Sale 24.70 10 19
222 T Morrison Trafford 21.78 21.55 1 28
197 J Robinson East Cheshire 21.82 22.43 4 25
233 A Duggan Salford Mets 22.47 6 23
232 R Hooper Wigan 22.82 22.03 3 26
229 E Arnold Bolton 23.27 8 21

No Name Club Time 
Heat

219 M Angelides Trafford 21.92 NS
214 F Giblin Trafford 22.95 NS
221 S Austin Trafford 23.11 NS
215 J Abel Trafford 24.16 NS
224 Z Ahmed Trafford 25.34 NS
217 K Dunn Trafford 22.50 NS
216 J Efeosa Trafford 22.58 NS
220 N Dunn Trafford 24.04 NS
213 C Seymore Trafford 33.59 NS

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 15 - Girls

15th November 2015

2 Lap Race

Rank

2 Lap Race - Non Scoring
Rank



No Name Club Time 
Heat

Time 
Final Points

194 S Yates East Cheshire 48.30 1 28
202 L Kinsella Leigh 49.96 2 27
217 K Dunn Trafford 49.97 3 26
199 M Gill East Cheshire 50.24 4 25
220 N Dunn Trafford 50.44 5 24
215 J Abel Trafford 50.92 NS
216 J Efeosa Trafford 52.34 NS

No Name Club Time 
Heat

Rank

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 15 - Girls

15th November 2015

4 Lap Race

Rank

4 Lap Race - Non Scoring



No Name Club Time 
Heat Points

201 S McLean Leigh 72.42 1 28
193 C Skidmore East Cheshire 73.51 2 27
222 T Morrison Trafford 78.63 3 26
219 M Angelides Trafford 88.25 4 25
224 Z Ahmed Trafford 89.01 NS

No Name Club Time 
Heat

Rank

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 15 - Girls

15th November 2015

6 Lap Race

Rank

6 Lap Race - Non Scoring



Club Time 
Heat Points

Leigh 91.96 1 28
East Cheshire 96.70 2 26
Trafford 101.96 3 24
Stockport 106.74 4 22

Club Time
Trafford 100.97 NS
Trafford 104.43 NS
Trafford 98.20 NS
Trafford 102.19 NS

Parlouf

Rank

Parlouf - Non Scoring
Rank

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

Under 15 - Girls

15th November 2015

A



Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club Bounces Points
214 F Giblin Trafford 76 1 28
200 A Farrell East Cheshire 68 5 24
196 L Thompson East Cheshire 65 NS
233 A Duggan Salford Mets 64 6 23
229 E Arnold Bolton 74 = 2 26.5
202 L Kinsella Leigh 74 = 2 26.5
194 S Yates East Cheshire 73 4 25
220 N Dunn Trafford 63 7 22

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Speed Bounce
Rank

Speed Bounce - Non Scoring

www.sportshall.org

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
193 C Skidmore East Cheshire 1.96 1.98 1.98 1.98 NS
197 J Robinson East Cheshire 1.98 2.04 1.98 2.04 3 26
198 A McDonald East Cheshire 1.96 2.02 2.02 2.02 4 25
207 C Giller Stockport 2.30 2.28 2.24 2.30 1 28
210 M Lasseter Stockport 1.78 1.82 1.88 1.88 8 21
205 E Unsworth Leigh 1.92 1.84 1.88 1.92 7 22
233 A Duggan Salford Mets 1.64 1.66 1.64 1.66 9 20
234 M Boyden Salford Mets 2.00 1.92 1.92 2.00 5 24
217 K Dunn Trafford 1.98 1.94 1.96 1.98 6 23
223 T James Trafford 1.82 1.82 1.88 1.88 NS
222 T Morrison Trafford 2.14 2.06 2.18 2.18 2 27

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Standing Long Jump

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Long Jump - Non Scoring

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
194 S Yates East Cheshire 5.21 5.15 5.18 5.21 NS
197 J Robinson East Cheshire 5.76 6.25 6.23 6.25 3 26
198 A McDonald East Cheshire 5.47 5.78 5.98 5.98 6 23
234 M Boyden Salford Mets 4.99 5.61 5.65 5.65 8 21
232 R Hooper Wigan 5.64 6.01 6.18 6.18 4 25
235 S Inacia Sale 5.27 5.25 5.22 5.27 10 19
201 S McLean Leigh 6.58 6.46 6.91 6.91 2 27
215 J Abel Trafford 5.49 5.74 5.81 5.81 7 22
223 T James Trafford 5.42 5.40 5.42 9 20
224 Z Ahmed Trafford 4.54 4.90 4.90 NS
207 C Giller Stockport 6.44 6.75 7.02 7.02 1 28
210 M Lasseter Stockport 5.85 5.68 6.02 6.02 5 24

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Standing Triple Jump

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Standing Triple Jump - Non Scoring

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
200 A Farrell East Cheshire 39 38 38 39 NS
198 A McDonald East Cheshire 54 52 54 54 3 26
199 M Gill East Cheshire 44 45 44 45 7 22
232 R Hooper Wigan 65 66 64 66 1 28
219 M Angelides Trafford 58 59 61 61 2 27
213 C Seymore Trafford 47 49 48 49 NS
221 S Austin Trafford 52 53 52 53 4 25
202 L Kinsella Leigh 51 51 50 51 5 24
205 E Unsworth Leigh 45 44 45 45 6 23
209 A Nevett Stockport 44 42 44 44 8 21

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Vertical Jump

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Vertical Jump - Non Scoring

http://www.sportshall.org


Under 15 - Girls

No Name Club 1 2 3 BEST Points
454 J Carr Sale 7.85 7.55 7.60 7.85 3 26
235 S Inacia Sale 6.69 6.11 6.69 8 21
193 C Skidmore East Cheshire 6.76 7.18 6.77 7.18 5 24
196 L Thompson East Cheshire 6.25 6.23 6.25 NS
200 A Farrell East Cheshire 6.70 7.56 6.83 7.56 4 25
214 F Giblin Trafford 8.45 8.55 7.85 8.55 2 27
221 S Austin Trafford 7.64 8.69 7.97 8.69 1 28
201 S McLean Leigh 6.52 6.68 6.77 6.77 7 22
209 A Nevett Stockport 4.98 5.22 5.22 5.22 9 20
210 M Lasseter Stockport 6.41 6.59 6.83 6.83 6 23

Greater Manchester Sportshall League

15th November 2015

Shot Put

www.sportshall.org

Rank

Shot Put - Non Scoring

http://www.sportshall.org
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